

30.07.2024
Ct. No. 14
Sl. Nos.8-14
KB

**In The High Court at Calcutta
Constitutional Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side**

**W.P.A 5008 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
-versus-
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
W.P.A 20107 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
-versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
W.P.A 20109 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
-versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
W.P.A 20112 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
-versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
W.P.A 20579 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
-versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
W.P.A 20581 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
-versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
with
W.P.A 20582 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
-versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

**Mr. Kalyan Krishna Nandi
... Petitioner appears in person.**

**Ms. Joyee Maiti
... For the State in
W.P.A 5008 of 2018.**

**Mr. Rajarshi Basu
... For the State in**

W.P.A 20112 of 2018

The petitioner appears in person.

Let notice be served upon the learned advocate representing the respondents intimating that the matters will appear in the list on 7th August, 2024.

Let a notice be served upon Mr. Sabyasachi Bhattacharya, learned advocate who was engaged as amicus curiae in one of the matters filed by the petitioner.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)