

10 to 16
13.09.2024
d.p.

**In The High Court At Calcutta
Constitution Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side**

WPA 5008 of 2018

**Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
With
WPA 20107 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
With
WPA 20109 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
With
WPA 20112 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
With
WPA 20579 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
With
WPA 20581 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.
With
WPA 20582 of 2018
Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

**Mr. Kalyan Krishna Nandi.
..... the petitioner in person.**

**Ms. Sipra Majumdar.
Ms. Joyee Maiti.
.....for the State in
WPA 5008 of 2018.**

Mr. Rajarshi Basu

Mr. Tamal Taru Panda.

.....for the State in

WPA 20112 of 2018

Ms. Rama Haldar.

.....for the State in

WPA 20579 of 2018

Mr. Tapas Kr. Adhikari,

Mr. Somraj Dhar.

.....for the respondent.

Mr. Sabyasachi Chatterjee

...Amicus Curiae.

Heard submissions made on behalf of the parties.

List on 8th November, 2024 at 3.15 P.M./
4.15.P.M.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)