

17.06.2025.
AGM
Sl. No.17
Ct. No.14.

**In The High Court At Calcutta
Constitution Writ Jurisdiction
Appellate Side**

WPA 20581 (W) of 2018

**Kalyan Krishna Nandi
Versus
The State of West Bengal & Ors.**

Mr. Kalyan Krishna Nandi.
..... the petitioner in person

Mr. Susanta Pal.
Mr. P. Roy.
... for the State.

1. Heard the petitioner.
2. Re-list the matter on 15th July, 2025 at 3.15 p.m./4.15p.m.

(Amrita Sinha, J.)